
Judge 's  S igna tures

P u rp le  A n d  G o ld  N G A
M eet Results
Fe b 9, 2021

Page:  1
P rin te d : 3 /1 5 /2 0 2 1  1 :4 4 :0 0  P M

W ome n /  3 /  Junior
Se ss ion: 9B

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Ka llie  Landry652
AGTC

8.850 9.800 9.6009.750 38.000
9T 1T 2 3T 1 

1 

Kaylee  Leger131
AGTC

9.050 9.700 9.4509.200 37.400
4T 4 10T 6* 2T

2T

Kaylee  Ga llien475
Gym ETC

9.300 9.200 9.4509.450 37.400
1 15 5T 6* 2T

2T

Kather ine  T aulli138
AGTC

8.850 9.750 9.1009.500 37.200
9T 3 4 17 4 

4 

A shlynn Broussa rd132
AGTC

9.000 9.600 9.7508.800 37.150
7 5T 16 1 5 

5 

Chloe  Ke ir474
Gym ETC

9.050 9.800 9.2509.000 37.100
4T 1T 14 15 6 

6 

Cam ille  Pecora ro553
Louisiana Gym C lub

8.700 9.550 9.6509.150 37.050
13T 7T 12 2 7 

7 

A liegh Pourciau562
Louisiana Gym C lub

8.700 9.500 9.3509.450 37.000
13T 9* 5T 11* 8T

8T

Harper  Jones530
Panhandle

8.750 9.500 9.3509.400 37.000
12 9* 7T 11* 8T

8T

Lily Hardie643
Empire

9.250 8.600 9.4009.700 36.950
2 20 3 9T 10T

10T

T enley Glor ioso557
Louisiana Gym C lub

9.150 9.500 9.6008.700 36.950
3 9T 17 3T 10T

10T

Frankie  Cham pagne133
AGTC

8.900 9.400 9.5009.050 36.850
8 14 13 5 12 

12 

M olly Dunn647
Empire

8.500 8.900 9.4509.800 36.650
18 19 1 6T 13 

13 

Kynedi C rum ple r622
Gym ETC

8.700 9.600 9.3008.900 36.500
13T 5T 15 14 14T

14T

S ophia  T hornton651
Empire

8.600 9.500 9.0009.400 36.500
16T 9T 7T 18T 14T

14T

Anna  A lcock476
Gym ETC

8.100 9.550 9.0009.400 36.050
19T 7T 7T 18T 16 

16 

Pila r  M axie649
Empire

8.850 9.000 9.3508.650 35.850
9T 17T 18 11T 17 

17 

Danie lle  Devillie r550
Louisiana Gym C lub

8.100 9.100 9.4009.200 35.800
19T 16 10T 9T 18 

18 

F inley R icha rd555
Louisiana Gym C lub

9.050 9.450 8.9508.200 35.650
4T 13 20 20 19 

19 

Payson Ham m ontree493
Champions C lub

8.600 9.000 9.1508.400 35.150
16T 17T 19 16 20 

20 
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